
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Anne Shelton in "Anne toYou"
3.30 Listen to the Band
4. 0 Billy Cotton’s Song Shop4.30 The Floor Show8.30 Sports Results
6.36 Music for the Tea Hour6.0 "Starlight"6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine broadcast at
9.0 a.m. on Sunday
6.48 To-day’s Sports Results
Crosby Time7.16 Topical Talk7.30 Screen Snapshots7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Dance Hour
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Bronislaw Huberman (violin)
and Ignaz Friedman (piano),
Sonata in A Major, Op. 47 (‘TheKreutzer’) (Beethoven)
40. 0 Close down

Saturday, November 171ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 230m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. O Bachelor Girl session
(Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.46 The Friendly Road (Path-
finder)
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session’ (John
Henry)
dei

41.30 14ZB Happiness Club2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
3.45 The C.B. Show
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeams’ session
(Thea)6.30 Children’s Competition
Corner
en Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Great Days in Sport7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 Can You Top This?7.46 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 6 Celebrity Artist8.20 The Singing Cowboy8.45 _ His Last Plunge
9.20 Danger Unlimited10.15 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance Little Lady

228 oars,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. London News7.30. Health Talk
Preview of Week-end Sport

9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10, © Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Of interest to Women
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Variety and Sports Flashes

2.50 First Sports Summary
3. 0 The C.B. Show
3.55 Second Sports Summary
5. QO Session for Girls and Boys
by the Adventure Man
6. 0 The Lone’ Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
. Rambles in Rhythm
Can ‘You Top This?Musical QuizCurrent Celing Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Singing CowboyHot Dates in HistoryDoctor Mac
Danger Unlimited
Jane Arden, Girl Detective
Between the Acts
London News

3Z,B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
10.30 Christmas: Shoppers’ ses-sion
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
1. Op.m. Screen Snapshots1.15 London News
1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
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2. 0
2.15
2.30
2.45
3. 0
3.15
3.30

Fashion Spotlight
Let the Bands Play
Classical Interlude
Comedy Capers
Local Limelight
Mixed Grill :
The C.B. Show ‘
Children’s session, con-45

ducted by Grace and Jacko
5. 0
5.45
6. 0

Kiddies’ .Concert
Final Sports Results
The Lone Ranger Rides

Again!
6.15
6.30
7.15
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4 --

SSSSeseeron™

>= °
14.15

London News
Reflections with Johnny Gee
Rambles in Rhythm
Can You Top This?
Those We Love
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Singing Cowboy
Never Too Old to Learn
Doctor Mac
Danger UnlimitedFor the Stay at HomeThanks for the SongLondon News
A Famous Dance Band

é 4ZB ncaa m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. O Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.145 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. Of interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Flashes

8.0 ‘The C.B. Show
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air
6. The Lone Ranger Rides0
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 The Treasure House ofoa HewsSports Results (Bernie)
Rambies in Rhythm
Can You Top This?
Musical Spelling BeeCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Singing CowboyChildren’s. Talent QuestDoctor Mac
Danger Unlimited
Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive 4810.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the

Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
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2Z PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. 214m

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Resulte (Fred
Murphy) :

7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Comedy
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 The Singing Cowboy
30 From Our Overseas Library
. O Doctor Mac
5 Modern and Old Time Dance
15 Swing It!
.30 Close down

DANGEROUS

CUTSand
SCRATCAESHEALED
Last week end.while cutting
backsome trees:
theknifeslippedIt madea deep
gaskinmyhand,
and 0painshot
UPmy arm

Luckilymy wifehad Rexona;
Ointment in the
medicine cup-board. As she
applied It thecruel stinging
dieddown.

Anxiously I
waited for IL t0
heal: Fmdoing
important de-
fence work andIdidn'twant t0
be on the sicklist.
1 needn't have
wotried! Rexona
healedthewoundcleanly and
quickly. 1 wQs
back on the job
Monday morne
ing.

Rexona' SIX
beneficialmedicamentsmakc ic an
ideal remedyfor most skin
croublesa
Now in handy
jarse obtainable
from all Stores
and Chemistsa {Mt'iaiiu 037.322

ReKona proprietart Lihiteda Oalmaina SYDne

The
Rapid
HEALer

Rexona9nhe0i8ora

Romia

its thetruthl
PEPSODENTS unexcelled
cleaning and polishing in-
gredients quickly and posi
tively impart 3 gleaming
sparkle [0 teeth~regular use
maintains thisnew brilliance
PEPSODENT with Irium;
rapidly,safely,gently remouesfilm which can. otherwise de-
stroy the natural lustre 0f
good teeth-
There'S 1 new tbrill in store
when you start using PEP.
SODENT for it really cleans
teeth. Your bathroom mirror
and the extra cheery bright-
nessofyoursmilewillproveic [0 You Tsyic!

PEPSODENTTooth PASTE
MAKES TeethFARBRIGHTER

Only
Presqucne T~IRIUM IniuwFor thesafetyofyour

stile use Pepsodent twice a
day see yourdentist twice 8year:

Pasks
PepsodentCo.(NZ)Ltds262LambtonQuay;Wellington

Papesadent

CODE MESSAGE
Tothe radio enthusiastthiscomplicated
symbolsignifiesaradiovalveknownas
3DuplexDiodePentode:
PerhapsYou are not interested In che
nameOr thehighlycomplexfunctions
ofsuchavalve: ButYouareconcerned
that your radio should continue to
workwell_and thatYoudon'&
have too many valve replacea
ments: Therefore; ask Your
serviceman to "Revalve with

08
Radiotaor| Radiotrons

Qactston"The LONG-LIFE VALVE
Thd

WATIONAL(NEECD)ELECTRICAL
ANd ENGInEERinGg COAPANT Lihite0 RI.$BRANCHES ALL MAIN CENTRES


